Name

2 Philipp Huber

1 Simon Degenhard

3 Noah Geltz
13 Behar Podrimja
26

5 Alexander Probst

6 Alexander Pfaff
11

4 Michael Miiller

10 Nikola Vintonjak sen.

17

9
12
27 Bernd Link

8 Thomas Unterkoffler
20 Gerald Riidiger
19
15 Rainer Walter
24 Yannik Weber
22
25
21 Hartmut Peloke
31
34

18
23

7
14
31
36
16
33
34
30
28
37
29
38

Vereinsname

SC BT Bad Wimpfen
Heilbronner SchV
Sfr. HN-Biberach
udk SV lvanchuk HN
Sfr. HN-Biberach
SC BT Bad Wimpfen
TSV Willsbach

Sfr. HN-Biberach
Sfr. Schwaigern

udk SV lvanchuk HN
Sfr. Schwaigern

Sfr. HN-Biberach
Heilbronner SchV
TSV Willsbach

Sfr. HN-Biberach
SC Neckarsulm
TSV Willsbach

SC Neckarsulm

SC Neckarsulm

Sfr. Schwaigern
Mosbacher SC

SC BT Bad Wimpfen
SC BT Bad Wimpfen

udk SV lvanchuk HN
SC BT Bad Wimpfen
SC BT Bad Wimpfen
TSV Willsbach

Sfr. HN-Biberach
Sfr. HN-Biberach
SC BT Bad Wimpfen
SC BT Bad Wimpfen
SC BT Bad Wimpfen
SC BT Bad Wimpfen
Sfr. HN-Biberach
SC BT Bad Wimpfen
Sfr. HN-Biberach
SC Neckarsulm

Gi.

1982
2001
2004
1958
2004
1972
1968
1992
1996
1955
2001
1959
1966
1947
1961
1953
2004
1965
1995
2005
1966
1963
2009
2009

1961
1988
1969
1964
2012
2005
2004
2009
2008
2009
1972
2009
1962
2008

Biberacher Schach - Sommer 2021

SpSt. Rating Startg  Platz

2167

2225

2072 J
1795 <1900
1523 <1700 J
1938

1926

1804 <1900
1954

1830 <1900
1770 <1900
1845 <1900
1803 <1900
1434 <1500
1860 <1900
1729 <1900
1742 <1900 J
1778 <1900
1573 <1700
1645 <1700 J
1525 <1700
1677 <1700
868 <1300 J
773 <1300 J
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1759 <1900
1638 <1700
1876 <1900
1787 <1900
891 <1300
765 <1300
1773 <1900
797 <1300
776 <1300
894 <1300
1290 <1300
743 <1300 J
1112 <1300

0 <1300 J

[ S R GRS GRS JER

20 14 16 12 18 12 0
Beste Ergebnisse
Wertungen 30.07.2021) 06.08.2021| 13.08.2021|20.08.2021(27.08.2021 [ 03.09.2021{ 10.09.2021
? A B C 7 13 7 11 7 11 7
91,0% 955% 92,9% 84,6% 11 10,5 6,5
85,9% 86,4% 85,7% 85,7% 11 6 9,5 6
85,8% 100,0% 84,6% 72,7% 11 8 11
78,7% 86,4% 76,9% 72,7% 5 10 4,5 8 5 9,5
67,9% 71,4% 64,3% 5 4,5
64,2% 69,2% 64,3% 59,1% 4,5 9 3,5 4 6,5
63,6% 72,7% 64,3% 53,8% 7 4,5 8 3,5
62,6% 71,4% 53,8% 5 7
61,0% 69,2% 63,6% 50,0% 9 3,5 7
59,5% 71,4% 57,1% 50,0% 4 3,5 5 5 3,5 5
54,9% 64,3% 45,5% 5 4,5
51,0% 59,1% 42,9% 3 6,5
50,0% 57,1% 42,9% 4 3
48,3% 59,1% 57,1% 28,6% 4 3,5 2 2 6,5
46,3% 57,1% 50,0% 31,8% 4 3,5 3,5
458% 57,1% 57,1% 23,1% 4 3 4
42,9% 42,9% 42,9% 3 3
422% 42,9% 42,9% 40,9% 3 4,5 3
39,0% 42,9% 385% 35,7% 3 5 2,5 2 1,5 1
35,1% 42,9% 27,3% 3 3
32,1% 35,7% 28,6% 2,5 2
31,4% 42,9% 28,6% 22,7% 3 2 2 2,5
25,0% 50,0% 0,0% 3,5 0
18,1% 28,6% 7,7% 2 1
Gaste
92,9% 92,9% 6,5
57,1% 57,1% 4
54,5% 54,5% 6
50,0% 50,0% 3,5
42,9% 42,9% 3
42,9% 42,9% 3
42,9% 42,9% 3
28,6% 28,6% 2
21,4% 21,4% 1,5
14,3% 14,3% 1
13,6% 13,6% 1,5
0,0% 0,0% 0
0,0% 0,0% 0
0,0% 0,0% 0




